
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications
The full details of following planning applications including plans, maps and
drawings are available to view on the NI Planning Portal www.planningni.gov.uk or at the Council 
Planning Office or by contacting (028) 7034 7100. Written comments should be submitted within the 
next 14 days. Please quote the  application number in any correspondence and note that all 
representations made, including objections, will be posted on the NI Planning Portal. The Schedule 
of Planning Applications being presented to the Council on 25 March 2020 will be available on the 
Council Website from 11 March 2020 www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
David Jackson Chief Executive 

     APPLICATION  LOCATION                                   

Initial Adv
LA01/2020/0243/F

LA01/2020/0244/F

LA01/2020/0248/F

LA01/2020/0249/O

LA01/2020/0250/F

LA01/2020/0255/RM

LA01/2020/0259/O

LA01/2020/0262/F

LA01/2020/0265/F

LA01/2019/0611/F
LA01/2019/1138/F
Re-Adv
LA01/2018/0799/F
LA01/2019/0980/F

THE GLENS
20m S of 102 Coolkeeran Rd, 
Ballymoney
215 Garron Rd, Glenariffe, 
Ballymena

3 Bayview Park, Glenariffe

Lands to the S of 161 Torr Rd, 
Cushendun & to the SE of 
163A Torr Rd
Lands at Whitepark Rd, 
Ballycastle, (200m NE of 107A 
Whitepark Rd, Ballycastle)

125m SE of 56 Ballyemon Rd, 
Cushendall
25m SW of 48 Ballykenver 
Rd, Armoy
3 Church Road, Ballycastle

Lands approx 50m N of 22 
Straid Road, Ballycastle

230 Kilraughts Rd, 
Ballymoney

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Infill dwelling & garage

Variation of condition 2 
of planning application 
LA01/2019/0087/F 
2 storey rear extension & 
associated alterations
Single dwelling & garage, 
with new vehicular access to 
Torr Rd
Amended access to site 
for 5no glamping pods 
(site approved under 
LA01/2019/0154/F)
Dwelling on a farm

Replacement dwelling 

Internal Alterations to 
dwelling & timber boundary 
fence
Change of house type from 
previously approved under 
E/2005/0515 to 2 storey 
dwelling & attached garage

Change of use of shed for 
keeping of 19no hounds and 
keeping of fallen livestock in 
association with feeding only 
these hounds.


