

Cloonavin, 66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk

Planning Applications

The full details of following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI Planning Portal www.planningni.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office or by contacting (028) 7034 7100. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the NI Planning Portal. The Schedule of Planning Applications being presented to the Council on 25 March 2020 will be available on the Council Website from 11 March 2020 www.causevaycoastandglens.gov.uk

LOCATION

David Jackson Chief Executive

APPLICATION	LOCATION	BRIEF DESCRIPTION
Initial Adv LA01/2020/0243/F	THE GLENS 20m S of 102 Coolkeeran Rd, Ballymoney	Infill dwelling & garage
LA01/2020/0244/F	215 Garron Rd, Glenariffe, Ballymena	Variation of condition 2 of planning application LA01/2019/0087/F
LA01/2020/0248/F	3 Bayview Park, Glenariffe	2 storey rear extension & associated alterations
LA01/2020/0249/O	Lands to the S of 161 Torr Rd, Cushendun & to the SE of 163A Torr Rd	
LA01/2020/0250/F	Lands at Whitepark Rd, Ballycastle, (200m NE of 107/ Whitepark Rd, Ballycastle)	Amended access to site Afor 5no glamping pods (site approved under LA01/2019/0154/F)
LA01/2020/0255/RM	125m SE of 56 Ballyemon Rd. Cushendall	
LA01/2020/0259/O	25m SW of 48 Ballykenver Rd, Armoy	Replacement dwelling
LA01/2020/0262/F	3 Church Road, Ballycastle	Internal Alterations to dwelling & timber boundary fence
LA01/2020/0265/F	Lands approx 50m N of 22 Straid Road, Ballycastle	Change of house type from previously approved under E/2005/0515 to 2 storey dwelling & attached garage
Re-Adv		5 5 5
LA01/2018/0799/F	230 Kilraughts Rd, Ballymoney	Change of use of shed for keeping of 19no hounds and

keeping of fallen livestock in association with feeding only

these hounds.